Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000078613 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC

Account Number : I20120000007

: (702)866-2500

Fax Number

: (702)866-2689

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: DOCUMENT

Foreign Limited Liability Company Majik Property LLC

J - 1 - 1			
Certificate of Status	0		
Certified Copy	1		
Page Count	05		
Estimated Charge	\$155.00		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

1 STRINGTS APR 0 3 2014

((H140000786/3 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	11.5			•
Subje	Majik Property L	LC			
	· · ·	Name of Li	mited Liability Company		
The end Existend	losed "Application by For e, and check are submitte	reign Limited Liability C od to register the above re	company for Authorization eferenced foreign limited l	to Transa liability co	net Business in Florida," Certificat company to transact business in Flo
Picase r	otum all correspondence	concerning this matter to	the following:		
			Diana Collins		
		······································	Name of Person	_	
		10	nCorp Services, Inc.		
	*****		Firm/Company		
		2360 Согре	orate Circle · Suite 40	00	
			Address		
		Hende	rson, NV 89074-7739	€	
		Ci	ty/State and Zip Code		
			uments@incorp.com		
Dan Bud	han information and a	,	used for future annual report	(IX) HICALIC	m)
ror iuri	her information concernit	•		000 050	0
		na Collins	at ()_	866-250 	
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytir	ne Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	s Div Reg Clii 266	REET ADDRESS: rision of Corporations ristration Section fton Building it Executive Center Circle lahassee, FL 32301	2	
Enclos	sed is a check for the S125.00 Filing Fee	following amount: © \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu		ec& [3 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

(((H140000786133)))

To: 8506176383 Page: 4/6 Date: 4/2/2014 9:22:06 AM (((H140000 786/3 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	dy)
f name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transact ability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	
Ohio 3.	(FEI number, if applicable)
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if spplicable)
Upon Registration	
(Date first transacted business in Floric (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.	ta, if prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability)
5740 Nottingham Gate Blvd.	SE SE
Hudson, Ohio 44236	AH APR
(Street Address of Pr	rincipal Office)
5740 Nottingham Gate Blvd.	
Hudson, Ohio 44236	TT I
(Mailing Ad	
The name, title or capacity and address of the persons	s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:
•	lottingham Gate Blvd., Hudson, Ohio 44236
•	
Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more aving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law aceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a trainust be submitted)	e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not inslation of the certificate under oath of the translator
Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more ving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law ceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a train	e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not inslation of the certificate under oath of the translator of the translat
Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more ving custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law ceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a trajust be submitted) Signature of an au secondance with section 605.0203, F.S. the execution of this document constitutes	e than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not inslation of the certificate under oath of the translator of the translat

(((H14000078613 3)))

(((H14000078613 3)))

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Majik Property LLC		
If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:	.0	
2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	SECRET	
inCorp Services, Inc.	1986 2986 2986	Parison.
(Name)		
17888 67th Court North	8: 10 STATE LORIDA	
Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	— DE G	
Loxahatchee 33470		
City/State/Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

Diana Collins on behalf of Incorp Services, Inc.
(Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(((H14000078613 3)))

To: 8506176383 Page: 6/8 Date: 4/2/20149:22:06 AM ((4/140000786/33)))

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show MAJIK PROPERTY LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Regultration Number 2261520, was organized within the State of Ohio on January 1672014, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office?





Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd day of April, A.D. 2014.

Jan Hosted

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201409200668